
Old Salem Farm

Points Grouped By Circuit Division

Main Circuit

The following points are awarded in this circuit.  If a division awards different 

points then the points for that division will be listed with the division heading.
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Old Salem Farm
Circuit Points Ranking - Equitation

Division: HUNTER SEAT EQUITATION (10106)
Rank PointsRider Type

 1  22.00STOUT, ELIZABETH JR

 2  18.00KOLLMORGEN, DAISY JR

 3  16.00GRUTKOWSKI, ISABELLE JR

 3  16.00TARTER, ALLISON JR

 4  14.00GILLMAN, ALLISON JR

 5  12.00COLEMAN, ALLISON JR

 5  12.00GIORDANO, ALISA JR

 6  10.00KUPERSMITH, SHAYNA JR

 6  10.00VINCIGUERRA, CHARLOTTE JR

 7  6.00FAILLA, ANA JR

 7  6.00GRUTKOWSKI, ZOE JR

 7  6.00MCCAFFERY, OLIVIA JR

 7  6.00MULLEADY, SEAN JR

 7  6.00PRESS, MIA JR

 8  5.00MENTIS, ANASTASIA JR

 9  4.00HISLER, CASSIDY JR

 9  4.00RUCKH, AMELIA JR

 10  3.00FINNEY, TAYLOR JR

 11  1.50GARGIULO, KATHRYN JR

 11  1.50THOMAS-SHOVER, HAYLEY JR

 12  1.00SPACEK, COOPER JR

 12  1.00WARNER, JULIA JR

 13  0.00D'ANTONIO, DYLAN JR

 13  0.00FRIEDMAN, CHAYA JR

 13  0.00SHERMAN, BROOKE JR

Division: MODIFED EQ 2'6" (10160)
Rank PointsRider Type

 1  30.50JOHNSON, BEATRICE JR

 2  30.00GRIFFIN, AMANDA JR

 3  21.00WHITING, KATHERINE JR

 4  18.00BASU, SUPROTIK AM

 4  18.00BIRNEY, BROOKE

 4  18.00TARTER, ALLISON JR

 5  16.00LASSITER, MADELINE JR

 5  16.00RUEGER, SCARLETT JR

 6  12.00BOZZA, ADRIANA JR

 6  12.00GUNDERSON, LILLY

 6  12.00RUEGER, HARPER JR

 7  10.00MALONE, ELLIE JR

 8  9.00BARNETT, GENEVIEVE JR

 9  8.00GARGIULO, KATHRYN JR

 10  6.00HARRIS, SARA JR

 10  6.00SIMONE, LILA JR

 11  5.50KYRWOOD, CHANDRA JR

 11  5.50MACCHIO, ISABELLA JR

 12  4.50WEINSTEIN, INDIA

 13  4.00KATCHER, MAYA JR

 14  3.50ASTON, AUDREY JR

 15  3.00HISLER, CASSIDY JR

 16  2.00BARATOFF, ALEXANDRA JR

 17  0.50BECKER, DIGBY JR

 17  0.50ROSELL, LAUREN JR

 18  0.00FAILLA, ANA JR

Division: OPEN EQUITATION (10171)
Rank PointsRider Type

 1  47.00HAKIM, EMMA JR

 2  25.00KERN, ALEXIS JR

 3  21.00LINCK, KAITLYN JR

 4  20.50GILLMAN, ALLISON JR

 5  20.00TREUTING, ALIDA JR

 6  16.00WILLEMSE, BEATRICE JR

 7  15.50GRUTKOWSKI, ISABELLE JR
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Old Salem Farm
Circuit Points Ranking - Equitation

Division: OPEN EQUITATION (10171) (Cont'd)
Rank PointsRider Type

 8  15.00KURAU, RYLEY JR

 9  13.00MCCAFFERY, OLIVIA JR

 10  12.00COURTNEY, CAROLINE JR

 10  12.00VALIQUETTE, LILLIAN JR

 11  6.00SHIPMAN, GRACE JR

Division: PRE CHILD/ADULT EQUITATION (10191)
Rank PointsRider Type

 1  34.00WARD, LILLY JR

 2  24.00SPERLING SCHEUFEN, KARALYNE AM

 3  20.00BECKER, ROBERTA JR

 3  20.00VAN ECK, KATE

 3  20.00WRIGHT, WILLOW MARY JR

 4  17.00MCKEOWN, REAGAN JR

 5  16.00PLATT, HANNAH JR

 5  16.00WALSH, JESSICA JR

 6  14.00MONACO, MACKENZIE JR

 7  12.00BEIRNE, SLOANE JR

 8  11.00GOLDEN, ELLERY JR

 9  10.00JAYANTI, NICO JR

 10  5.50DE BECKER, YUKIMI AM

 11  5.00WOLF, CELESTE JR

 12  4.00MURPHY, JESSIE AM

 13  3.00COBB, AUDRA JR

 13  3.00ROCKEFELLER, KATIE JR

 13  3.00SCHROCK, ANNE AM

Division: SHORT STIRRUP EQUITATION (10205)
Rank PointsRider Type

 1  49.00HARGRAVE, NATALIA JR

 2  40.00CARNEY, PAIGE JR

 3  36.00LOGOZZO, OLIVIA JR

 4  31.50ZACCONE, CHRISTIANSEN

 5  28.00WESTERVELT, RYAN JR

 6  26.00DAVIS, SKYLAR JR

 7  24.00JELENESKY, SYDENY

 7  24.00MANCUSO, ROSINA JR

 8  22.00PONOMAREVA, ANA JR

 9  21.00GREENBERG, ELLA JR

 10  20.00CROWLEY, ASHLEY JR

 11  18.00HOWARD, PATTI

 12  16.50NEUMAN, DAHLIA JR

 13  16.00ARIAS, DAHLIA JR

 13  16.00HOTT, LILY JR

 13  16.00ORMOND, GEMMA JR

 13  16.00SUCHY, SHIRIN

 14  14.00VOREL, SABINE JR

 14  14.00ZACCONE, PENELOPE JR

 15  10.00MENDELL, LILLIAN JR

 16  9.50ATINSKY, ADDISON JR

 17  9.00EDELL, SAWYER JR

 17  9.00ROSENQUEST, ELLE JR

 18  7.50GRANT, AMELIA JR

 19  7.00ELLIS, CLARA

 20  4.50SCHROCK, ANNE AM

 21  4.00BORSELLINO, JULIANNA JR

 22  3.00CALLAHAN, CHARLOTTE JR

 23  2.00CITRIN, GABBY JR

 24  1.00URBANSKI, ADAMINA JR

Division: WALK- TROT (10238)
Rank PointsRider Type

 1  32.00PONOMAREVA, ANA JR

 2  30.00BEFFERT, ELEANOR
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Old Salem Farm
Circuit Points Ranking - Equitation

Division: WALK- TROT (10238) (Cont'd)
Rank PointsRider Type

 3  18.00COTE, BRYNN JR

 4  16.00CROWLEY, LAUREN

 4  16.00SUCHY, SHIRIN

 5  15.00CLARKE, EMMA

 6  12.00WETENHALL, AMELIA JR

 7  10.00BEAL, ANNETTE JR

 8  8.00KIRCHGAESSNERS, SOPHIA JR

 9  4.00URBANSKI, ADAMINA JR
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Old Salem Farm

Points Grouped By Circuit Division

Main Circuit

The following points are awarded in this circuit.  If a division awards different 

points then the points for that division will be listed with the division heading.

Default Points Awarded In This Circuit
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Old Salem Farm
Circuit Points Ranking

Division: ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER (10043)
Rank Horse Owner Owner Address PointsRider (may be others) Type

 1 DISARONNO RITTER, RILEY  36.00WILDWOOD MO ROSENWASSER, 

JESSICA

AM

 2 MODIGLIANI STEWART, ALEXANDRIA  31.00BEDFORD CORNERS NY STEWART, 

ALEXANDRIA

AM

 3 VALERIA M D'ANDREA, KRISTINE  28.00ORANGE CT D'ANDREA, KRISTINE AM

 4 ASTER DE LA CENSE WITHERSPOON, KIMBERLY  26.00NORTH SALEM NY WITHERSPOON, 

KIMBERLY

AM

 4 CASILLAS CH STEINBERG-GOODMAN, PAULA  26.00RIDGEFIELD CT STEINBERG-GOODMAN, 

PAULA

AM

 5 RIGHT O'WAY POMPONIO, ANGELA  22.00WARMINSTER PA POMPONIO, ANGELA AM

 6 COMPALA BAY WELLING, ERIN  18.00NEW YORK NY WELLING, ERIN AM

 6 KNOCK OUT PRICE, MARGARET  18.00GREENWICH CT PRICE, MARGARET AM

 7 HIPPY BLUE WHITTIER, CORY  16.00BRIARCLIFF MANOR NY MANKOFF, SARAH AM

 8 KING POWER STEINBERG-GOODMAN, PAULA  12.00RIDGEFIELD CT STEINBERG-GOODMAN, 

PAULA

AM

 9 HEART'S DELIGHT WITHERSPOON, KIMBERLY  10.00NORTH SALEM NY WITHERSPOON, 

KIMBERLY

AM

 10 SHOWTIME JUGE, LINDSAY  9.00NEW CANAAN CT JUGE, LINDSAY AM

 11 QUEEN OF DIAMONDS WHITTIER, CORY  8.50BRIARCLIFF MANOR NY WHITTIER, CORY AM

 12 CALANI PESCETTO, JANINE  8.00NORTH STAMFORD CT PESCETTO, JANINE AM

 12 HEAVENLY SAGLIOCCA, CATERINA  8.00MILLER PLACE NY SAGLIOCCA, CATERINA AM

 13 CELEBRATE LUCEY, VANESSA  7.00BEDFORD NY LUCEY, VANESSA AM

 14 JACK JACK MASTOLONI, JILL  6.50OLD GREENWICH CT MASTOLONI, JILL AM

 15 CORRICO JOHNSON, CHRISTY  6.00OLDWICK NJ STEINBERG-GOODMAN, 

PAULA

AM

 16 VEX CASIRIS ROSENWASSER, DONNA  2.00NEW YORK NY ROSENWASSER, 

DONNA

AM

 17 KING POWER PARKER GARA, GRACE  1.00WELLINGTON FL STEINBERG-GOODMAN, 

PAULA

AM

 18 ICON BROWN-PEREZ, NATHANIEL  0.50RIDGE NY BROWN-PEREZ, 

NATHANIEL

AM

Division: CHILDRENS HUNTER PONY SMALL/MEDIUM (10067)
Rank Horse Owner Owner Address PointsRider (may be others) Type

 1 SUGARBROOK UNVEILED VALIQUETTE, VICTORIA  60.50NEW CANAAN CT VALIQUETTE, LILLIAN JR

 2 SOUTHWIND BEAUJOLIE BEYAERT FARM INC, .  56.00NORTH SALEM NY TORCHIA, 

ALESSANDRIA

JR

 3 SOMERMIST CASSIOPEIA WRIGHT, WILLOW MARY  34.00BREWSTER NY BECKER, ROBERTA JR

 4 CARRAWAY'S ONE LOVE HAMILTON, TAYLOR  20.00CALVERTON NY HAMILTON, TAYLOR JR

 5 CURIOUS GEORGE LERCH, KELLEAYN  18.00PHOENIX MD TUCCI, LEXIE JR

 5 FOX CREEKS CURIOUS 

GEORGE

THE LIGNELLI FAMILY, .  18.00 NY TUCCI, LEXIE JR

 6 CHARLIE BROWN HONG, LILA  17.00GREENWICH NY HONG, LILA JR

 7 SPOTLIGHT NEWMAN, KATHERINE  13.00WELLINGTON FL PAULOS, REMY JR

 8 DREAM COME BLUE HERITAGE FARM, INC., .  10.50KATONAH NY BAZAAR, CLARA JR

 9 NANTHELYG CARLO AMETHYST EQUESTRIAN 

CONSULTING LLC, .

 10.00NORTH SALEM NY PESSOA, SOPHIA JR

 10 TRADEMARK LEBARON, KATHERINE  9.00NEW CANAAN CT PESSOA, SOPHIA JR

 11 SOMERMIST CASSIOPEIA WRIGHT, WILLOW MARY  7.00BREWSTER NY BECKER, ROBERTA JR

 12 WHISPERING MIKADO COVEY, KELLY  4.50SHARPSBURG GA PHILLIPS, CLEARY JR

 13 DON'T STOP ME NOW VALIQUETTE, VICTORIA  3.00NEW CANAAN CT VALIQUETTE, VICTORIA JR

 13 SWEET SPOT DUBSON, MOLLY ROSE  3.00WESTPORT CT CLARKE, ALEXANDRA JR

 14 JU-JU B CAWLEY, TAYLOR  1.00WELLINGTON FL PHILLIPS, CLEARY JR

 15 FARNLEY RUBY SLIPPERS PACIOTTI, DELIA  0.00WILTON CT PACIOTTI, DELIA JR

 15 HOT CROSS BUNS GRAFTON RIDGE LLC, .  0.00WELLINGTON FL SCHWARZ, EVELYNN JR

Division: CHILDRENS HUNTER-HORSE (10070)
Rank Horse Owner Owner Address PointsRider (may be others) Type

 1 KASKADEUR D'ANTONIO, DYLAN  40.50GREENWICH CT D'ANTONIO, DYLAN JR

 2 LIFESTYLE COLEMAN, BARBARA  28.00WELLINGTON FL COLEMAN, ALLISON JR

 3 NOTORIUS WRIGHT START OUTSOURCING, 

LLC, .

 26.00GREENWICH CT CAMPBELL, PORTER JR

 4 ENCORE KRASNE, LILY  24.00WEST HARRISON NY VINCIGUERRA, 

CHARLOTTE

JR

 5 BELLE-AIRE FALLEN OAK FARM LLC., .  22.00LAKE WORTH FL HAGER, JANE JR

 5 CLOSING STATEMENT HART, MADISON  22.00STAMFORD CT HART, MADISON JR

 6 MOONLIGHTING PRICE, MARGARET  20.00GREENWICH CT WRIGHT, WILLOW 

MARY

JR
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Old Salem Farm
Circuit Points Ranking

Division: CHILDRENS HUNTER-HORSE (10070) (Cont'd)
Rank Horse Owner Owner Address PointsRider (may be others) Type

 7 INTERLUDE R FULLER, KATHERINE  18.00SLEEPY HOLLOW NY FULLER, KATHERINE JR

 8 BELIEVER KUPERSMITH, SHAYNA  17.00NEW ROCHELLE NY KUPERSMITH, SHAYNA JR

 8 CUE THE BLUE MULLEADY, SEAN  17.00POUND RIDGE NY MULLEADY, SEAN JR

 9 BETHEL'S PERI PENNYLESS FARM, .  14.00WAGENER SC DEMONG, TAYLOR JR

 9 COHIBA WRIGHT START OUTSOURCING, 

LLC, .

 14.00GREENWICH CT CAMPBELL, PORTER JR

 9 COUNTRIFIED KNAPP, GILLIAN  14.00LAGRANGEVILLE NY FINNEY, KENNEDY JR

 10 IL MIO HARRIGAN, ANNIE  12.00NEW CANAAN CT HARRIGAN, ANNIE JR

 11 BELLE-AIRE JOHNSON, BEATRICE  11.00NEW YORK NY HAGER, JANE JR

 12 IMPOSANT NEVERGREEN FARM LLC, .  10.50COLTS NECK NJ PRESS, MIA JR

 13 CASSIOPEIA MCINTYRE, SOPHIA  10.00NEW YORK NY MCINTYRE, SOPHIA JR

 13 RIO SUNCATCHER STEPPING STONE FARM, .  10.00RIDGEFIELD CT GETCHELL, GRACE JR

 14 GEM CARNUT Z DE BECKER, YUKIMI  7.00KULA HI CREA, JACLYN JR

 15 BLUE BAYOU STOUT, ELIZABETH  6.00RIVERSIDE CT STOUT, ELIZABETH JR

 15 FARANDI SEITZMEIR, KIMBERLY  6.00FRANKLIN TN HISLER, SADIE JR

 15 MISSOURI ODF COSTANZO, KRISTEN  6.00WELLINGTON FL FRIEDMAN, CHAYA JR

 16 FACE TIME ROOT, ANN  5.00 FL GRUTKOWSKI, ZOE JR

 17 ESKULTURO KOLLMORGEN, DAISY  4.00NEW YORK NY KOLLMORGEN, DAISY JR

 18 SELECT'S CASALTINUS COLEMAN, BARBARA  2.50WELLINGTON FL COLEMAN, ALLISON JR

 19 FARANDI CURRAIS, JOE  2.00EAST HAMPTON NY HISLER, SADIE JR

 20 SKY VAN'T HOF TERIJCKEL 

Z

SHOVER, GREG  1.50SHELBURNE VT THOMAS-SHOVER, 

HAYLEY

JR

 21 CROWN DES BRUMES ORPEN, CASSANDRA  1.00 FL RUCKH, AMELIA JR

 21 ON POINTE FIRST BLUE LLC, .  1.00BLUE POINT NY WARNER, JULIA JR

 21 PUCCINI STOFFEL-OLIVER, KATE  1.00NEW FAIRFIELD CT HARRIGAN, ANNIE JR

 22 CORDOBA 73 BREWER, KATHERINE ANNE  0.50WHITEHOUSE STATION NJ WALLACH, JULIA JR

 22 WHISPER PRIVET FARM, LLC, .  0.50RYE NY SPACEK, COOPER JR

 23 KADILLAC AIKENS, KRISTINA  0.00KINGSTON MA SPACEK, COOPER JR

 23 KALLUCINI SHAPIRO, JAYME  0.00REDDING CT FERNANDEZ, PILAR JR

Division: CHILDRENS HUNTER-PONY LARGE (10075)
Rank Horse Owner Owner Address PointsRider (may be others) Type

 1 SUMMIT'S SILVER SCREEN SUMMIT FARM CORP., .  48.00NORTH SALEM NY RUEGER, HARPER JR

 2 CATCH 22 MARTINEZ-GONZALEZ, INEZ  43.00 NY TUCCI, EVA JR

 3 I SPY A RAINBOW RUCCI, EMILIE  26.00PITTSTOWN NJ ESPOSITO, ALLEGRA JR

 4 CHERRYBROOK BLUE 

MAGIC

ROSENQUEST, ADDISON  24.00CARMEL NY ROSENQUEST, 

ADDISON

JR

 5 CHERRYBROOK BLUE 

DAHLIA

SC EQUESTRIAN, .  20.00EAST HAMPTON NY HISLER, CASSIDY JR

 6 CHERRYBROOK BLUE 

DAHLIA

VON HARTLEBEN, FIONA  18.00LAFAYETTE HILL PA HISLER, CASSIDY JR

 7 BLONDE AMBITION LEONARD, PENELOPE  12.00HUNTINGTON NY LEONARD, PENELOPE JR

 7 MORTON'S ROYAL 

COMMAND

KILMER-CHOI, ELAINE  12.00THORNBURY ON MALONE, ELLIE JR

 8 SPOT ON MOSKOWITZ, SOFIA  11.00COLTS NECK NJ HENES, CECE JR

 9 M T POCKETS LONG, MARIA  4.00MEDFORD NJ PATTI, EMMA JR

Division: LOW ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER (10130)
Rank Horse Owner Owner Address PointsRider (may be others) Type

 1 RIVERSTONE H SIEGEL, ANNA  52.00BEDFORD NY SIEGEL, ANNA AM

 2 BOLDLY BLUE FIRST BLUE LLC, .  33.00BLUE POINT NY ROSENWASSER, 

DONNA

AM

 3 CORDOVA ONERA MEDIA INC., .  32.50NEW YORK NY PEPPER, EVAN AM

 4 GRATITUDE P BROWN, CHRISTINA M.  30.00LEXINGTON NC GRUTKOWSKI, JESSICA AM

 5 CASHMIRE GLEASON, SARAH  18.00DARIEN CT GLEASON, SARAH AM

 6 MIGHT GET LUCKY KUPERSMITH, JULIE  16.00NEW ROCHELLE NY KUPERSMITH, JULIE AM

 7 DELMAR FIRST BLUE LLC, .  14.00BLUE POINT NY FERGUSON, LILIAN AM

 8 BELLISIMA MANN, NICOLE  11.50ARMONK NY MANN, NICOLE AM

 9 RIO DE JANEIRO MORRELL, SOPHIA  10.00 NY MORRELL, JENNIFER AM

 10 COLLIN LEVENTHAL, DORIS  8.50HONESDALE PA ANELLO, CHRISTINA AM

 11 TOUCH CRUISE BORKOSKI, JORDAN  8.00TERRYVILLE CT CORONIOS, CHRISTINA AM

 11 VEX CASIRIS ROSENWASSER, DONNA  8.00NEW YORK NY ROSENWASSER, 

DONNA

AM

 11 WHISKEY HELPS BERGIN, HEATHER  8.00HOPEWELL JUNCTION NY BERGIN, HEATHER AM

 12 K2 ZACCONE, TRACEY  4.50KATONAH NY EATON, FANNY AM

 13 DONUT MANNING, KAREN  4.00SHARON CT MANNING, KAREN AM

 14 COGNAC ETC MANNING, KAREN  2.00SHARON CT MANNING, KAREN AM

 15 ENCHANTED CAROLAN, JENNIFER  0.00WASHINGTON DEPOT CT MOORE, RANDI AM
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Old Salem Farm
Circuit Points Ranking

Division: LOW CHILD HUNTER HORSE  2'6" (10136)
Rank Horse Owner Owner Address PointsRider (may be others) Type

 1 FROSTED BARTHOLOMEW, PAMELA  32.50SWARTHMORE PA BILMAN, STELLA JR

 2 MANCHESTER CENTER POINT FARM, .  26.00WORCESTER PA ROSELL, LAUREN JR

 3 COVERED IN GLITZ STARBUCK EQUESTRIAN, .  21.50RIDGEFIELD CT MEYER, KATHERINE JR

 4 PALOMA PEPE, LEXI  20.00NEW CANAAN CT WALSH, JESSICA JR

 5 CAT WALK TARTER, ELIZABETH  18.00BRONXVILLE NY TARTER, EMILY JR

 6 STERLING EVENSTAD, LORELAI  16.50EASTON CT EVENSTAD, LORELAI JR

 7 IN THE NEWS AFFARI EQUESTRIAN LLC, .  14.00HUNTINGTON NY MUDGIL, MEERA JR

 8 BLUE BAYOU STOUT, ELIZABETH  12.00RIVERSIDE CT STOUT, ELIZABETH JR

 8 RAINIER EDEN FARM STABLES LLC, .  12.00 NY WAISMAN, NOA JR

 9 INKED UP POWELL-MASSEY, COURTNEY  11.00SCARSDALE PA FEIST, KATERINA JR

 10 BETHEL'S PERI PENNYLESS FARM, .  10.00WAGENER SC DEMONG, TAYLOR JR

 10 E.S. PASCALL 21 WRIGHT START OUTSOURCING, 

LLC, .

 10.00GREENWICH CT LASSITER, MADELINE JR

 10 ESCAPADE DERBY HILL FARM, LLC, .  10.00 NY FORLIZZI, BRYNN JR

 10 KADENCE MURATORE, CARINA  10.00 NY FORLIZZI, BRYNN JR

 11 ILLUSION DUBSON, MOLLY ROSE  9.50WESTPORT CT DUBSON, MOLLY ROSE JR

 12 COUNTRIFIED KNAPP, GILLIAN  9.00LAGRANGEVILLE NY FINNEY, KENNEDY JR

 13 TRIBECCA P3EQUINELLC, .  8.50SCARSDALE NY O'HANLON, VIKA

 14 LEGOLAS CLARKE, STEPHANIE  6.00 CT COBB, AUDRA JR

 14 NEZET BECKER, DIGBY  6.00BEDFORD NY BECKER, DIGBY JR

 15 GRANDEUR B BRITTON, EMILY  4.50BARRINGTON IL LASSITER, MADELINE JR

 15 REDFIELD JOEPIE MINICHINI, SOPHIA  4.50NEW CANNAN CT MINICHINI, SOPHIA JR

 16 HIGH SPEED SHERMAN QUINLAN, LISA  4.00POUND RIDGE NY REICIN, TINA JR

 17 RORANOA Z MALONEY, GRACE  3.50BAYVILLE NY ROSELL, CAITLYN JR

 18 KNOCK OUT GONCALVES, ISABELLA  2.00SAINT JAMES NY GONCALVES, ISABELLA JR

 19 DANTE'S PEAK LEADER, LAUREN  0.50HARRISON NY ARSALA, JOHN 

SEBASTIAN

JR

 20 CAPTAIN AMAZING ISLES, STACEY  0.00GREENFIELD NY SIMONE, LILA JR

 20 HERE COMES THE SUN FECHTMAN, ELLA  0.00CHESTER SPRINGS PA SIEGA, LUCA JR

 20 RIO'S GRAND FINALE TSHABALALA, SWAZI  0.00BROOKLYN NY TSHABALALA, SWAZI JR

Division: LOW CHILD PONY HUNTER 2' (10137)
Rank Horse Owner Owner Address PointsRider (may be others) Type

 1 CLOVERMEADE 

REVELATION

BLUMENTHAL, ADDISON  43.50COLTS NECK NJ ROSELL, CAITLYN JR

 2 BE MINE AFFARI EQUESTRIAN LLC, .  30.00HUNTINGTON NY LEE, AURELIA JR

 3 ARCTIC PRINCE WARD, MCLAIN  24.00BREWSTER NY WARD, LILLY JR

 4 NEVERLAND STUBELEK, ANIA  20.00 NY WOOD, MARGARET JR

 5 JERSEY BOY MORRISON, ASHLEY HAYDEN  16.00TUSCALOOSA AL BEIRNE, SLOANE JR

 6 SPARKLE WEST LANE ENTERPRISES LLC, 

.

 14.00REDDING CT ROTH, RUBY JR

 6 SPOT ON MOSKOWITZ, SOFIA  14.00COLTS NECK NJ HENES, CECE JR

 7 BETTER THAN BLUE FIRST BLUE LLC, .  12.00BLUE POINT NY GOLDEN, ELLERY JR

 8 MAROON BELLS CURRAIS, JOE  7.00EAST HAMPTON NY WOOD, MARGARET JR

 9 FARNLEY BELISARIUS CURRAIS, JOE  2.00EAST HAMPTON NY HENES, CE CE JR

Division: LOW HUNTER 2'6 (10141)
Rank Horse Owner Owner Address PointsRider (may be others) Type

 1 BELVEDERE BUSHNELL, EMILY  36.50BEDFORD HILLS NY WRIGHT, WILLOW 

MARY

JR

 2 REALITY STAR STARBUCK EQUESTRIAN, .  31.00RIDGEFIELD CT STARBUCK, JULIANA PRO

 3 CORDOVA ONERA MEDIA INC., .  20.00NEW YORK NY PEPPER, EVAN AM

 4 AMALFI COAST FAIT ACCOMPLI, LLC, .  18.00WHITE PLAINS NY JOHNSON, BEATRICE JR

 4 MOONLIGHTING PRICE, MARGARET  18.00GREENWICH CT WRIGHT, WILLOW 

MARY

JR

 5 COSMOPOLITAN SHEFFIELD FARMS INC., .  16.50MIDDLETOWN NY GRABOWSKI, ALISON PRO

 6 RIVERSTONE H SIEGEL, ANNA  16.00BEDFORD NY SIEGEL, ANNA AM

 7 RAINIER EDEN FARM STABLES LLC, .  13.00 NY WAISMAN, NOA JR

 8 NEZET BECKER, DIGBY  11.00BEDFORD NY WRIGHT, WILLOW 

MARY

JR

 8 VEX CASIRIS ROSENWASSER, DONNA  11.00NEW YORK NY GIACOPELLI, JENNIFER PRO

 9 FROSTED BARTHOLOMEW, PAMELA  10.50SWARTHMORE PA BILMAN, STELLA JR

 9 MIAMI KASSELL, TALLULAH  10.50RED HOOK NY KNAPP, GILLIAN PRO

 10 BELLISIMA MANN, NICOLE  10.00ARMONK NY MANN, NICOLE AM

 11 INKED UP POWELL-MASSEY, COURTNEY  8.50SCARSDALE PA FEIST, KATERINA JR

 12 E.S. PASCALL 21 WRIGHT START OUTSOURCING, 

LLC, .

 8.00GREENWICH CT WRIGHT, JENNIFER PRO
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Old Salem Farm
Circuit Points Ranking

Division: LOW HUNTER 2'6 (10141) (Cont'd)
Rank Horse Owner Owner Address PointsRider (may be others) Type

 13 BETHEL'S PERI PENNYLESS FARM, .  6.00WAGENER SC WRIGHT, JENNIFER PRO

 13 BRIGHT SIDE SCHULTE, LISA  6.00 CT NATALE, SARAH PRO

 13 R GRAYSON VAN DE MARIN STENDAHL, DIANE  6.00NORTH SALEM NY PARRILLO, RENEE PRO

 13 STERLING EVENSTAD, LORELAI  6.00EASTON CT EVENSTAD, LORELAI JR

 14 COVERED IN GLITZ STARBUCK EQUESTRIAN, .  5.50RIDGEFIELD CT MEYER, KATHERINE JR

 15 BOLDLY BLUE FIRST BLUE LLC, .  4.50BLUE POINT NY ROSENWASSER, 

DONNA

AM

 15 PALOMA PEPE, LEXI  4.50NEW CANAAN CT WALSH, JESSICA JR

 16 CADENCE DUST YOURSELF OFF, LLC, .  4.00GREENWICH CT WRIGHT, JENNIFER PRO

 16 K2 ZACCONE, TRACEY  4.00KATONAH NY SCOTT, KEIRSTIN PRO

 16 STATE OF PLAY WRIGHT START OUTSOURCING, 

LLC, .

 4.00GREENWICH CT JAYANTI, NICO JR

 17 REDFIELD JOEPIE MINICHINI, SOPHIA  2.50NEW CANNAN CT NATALE, SARAH PRO

 18 CAT WALK TARTER, ELIZABETH  2.00BRONXVILLE NY TARTER, EMILY JR

 18 ESCAPADE DERBY HILL FARM, LLC, .  2.00 NY FORLIZZI, BRYNN JR

 18 GRATITUDE P BROWN, CHRISTINA M.  2.00LEXINGTON NC TOMASELLI, LISA PRO

 18 PAULI BEYAERT FARM INC, .  2.00NORTH SALEM NY HAKIM, EMMA JR

 19 DANTE'S PEAK LEADER, LAUREN  1.50HARRISON NY ARSALA, JOHN 

SEBASTIAN

JR

 19 ILLUSION DUBSON, MOLLY ROSE  1.50WESTPORT CT DUBSON, MOLLY ROSE JR

 20 CLIFTON Z NORTON, CASEY  1.00SOUTH BURLINGTON VT SCHWABE, FRANCES JR

 20 HERE COMES THE SUN FECHTMAN, ELLA  1.00CHESTER SPRINGS PA SIEGA, LUCA JR

 21 MOONLIT CHIVEE, STELLA  0.50HARRISON NY ROSS, TAMMY PRO

 21 PUCCINI BASU, SUPROTIK  0.50NEW YORK CT BASU, SUPROTIK AM

 22 BLUE BAYOU STOUT, ELIZABETH  0.00RIVERSIDE CT STOUT, ELIZABETH JR

 22 BOLDLY BLUE FIRST BLUE LLC, .  0.00BLUE POINT NY GIACOPELLI, JENNIFER PRO

 22 CASHMIRE GLEASON, SARAH  0.00DARIEN CT GLEASON, SARAH AM

 22 DELMAR FIRST BLUE LLC, .  0.00BLUE POINT NY HADFIELD, DANIELLE PRO

 22 HIGH SPEED SHERMAN QUINLAN, LISA  0.00POUND RIDGE NY REICIN, TINA JR

 22 KADENCE MURATORE, CARINA  0.00 NY GIACOPELLI, JENNIFER PRO

 22 MIGHT GET LUCKY KUPERSMITH, JULIE  0.00NEW ROCHELLE NY KUPERSMITH, JULIE AM

 22 TRIBECCA P3EQUINELLC, .  0.00SCARSDALE NY O'HANLON, VIKA

Division: LOW HUNTER 3' (10144)
Rank Horse Owner Owner Address PointsRider (may be others) Type

 1 HEART'S DELIGHT WITHERSPOON, KIMBERLY  26.00NORTH SALEM NY SCOTT, KEIRSTIN PRO

 1 ROCKEFELLER DW THURM, ANDREA  26.00NEW YORK NY SCOTT, KEIRSTIN PRO

 2 COULEURS DE CARTIER SHEFFIELD FARMS INC., .  22.00MIDDLETOWN NY ISOP, HANNAH PRO

 3 COSMOPOLITAN SHEFFIELD FARMS INC., .  21.00MIDDLETOWN NY CARUSO, ANTOINETTE PRO

 3 DISARONNO RITTER, RILEY  21.00WILDWOOD MO ROSENWASSER, 

JESSICA

AM

 4 IL MIO HARRIGAN, ANNIE  20.00NEW CANAAN CT STOFFEL-OLIVER, KATE PRO

 5 CON BRIO RHEINHEIMER, HILLARY  12.50DEEP RIVER CT RHEINHEIMER, HILLARY PRO

 6 CASILLAS CH STEINBERG-GOODMAN, PAULA  12.00RIDGEFIELD CT STEINBERG-GOODMAN, 

PAULA

AM

 7 CORNET'S BOY Z EDENS, LYNN  10.50NEW YORK NY SCOTT, KEIRSTIN PRO

 8 ASTER DE LA CENSE WITHERSPOON, KIMBERLY  10.00NORTH SALEM NY SCOTT, KEIRSTIN PRO

 9 MOONLIGHTING PRICE, MARGARET  9.00GREENWICH CT WRIGHT, WILLOW 

MARY

JR

 10 HEAVENLY SAGLIOCCA, CATERINA  8.00MILLER PLACE NY SAGLIOCCA, CATERINA AM

 11 SHOWTIME JUGE, LINDSAY  7.00NEW CANAAN CT JUGE, LINDSAY AM

 12 KNOCK OUT PRICE, MARGARET  6.00GREENWICH CT PRICE, MARGARET AM

 13 AMALFI COAST FAIT ACCOMPLI, LLC, .  5.00WHITE PLAINS NY JOHNSON, BEATRICE JR

 13 KING POWER STEINBERG-GOODMAN, PAULA  5.00RIDGEFIELD CT STEINBERG-GOODMAN, 

PAULA

AM

 14 AQUITAINE PELTIER, VALERIE  4.50NEW YORK NY NATALE, SARAH PRO

 15 CELEBRATE LUCEY, VANESSA  4.00BEDFORD NY LUCEY, VANESSA AM

 15 CLIFTON Z NORTON, CASEY  4.00SOUTH BURLINGTON VT SCHWABE, FRANCES JR

 15 CLOSING STATEMENT HART, MADISON  4.00STAMFORD CT HART, MADISON JR

 15 RIO SUNCATCHER STEPPING STONE FARM, .  4.00RIDGEFIELD CT GETCHELL, GRACE JR

 15 WHISPER PRIVET FARM, LLC, .  4.00RYE NY SPACEK, COOPER JR

 16 HIPPY BLUE WHITTIER, CORY  2.00BRIARCLIFF MANOR NY MANKOFF, SARAH AM

 16 KING POWER PARKER GARA, GRACE  2.00WELLINGTON FL GIACOPELLI, JENNIFER PRO

 16 MISSOURI ODF COSTANZO, KRISTEN  2.00WELLINGTON FL FRIEDMAN, CHAYA JR

 16 VEX CASIRIS ROSENWASSER, DONNA  2.00NEW YORK NY ROSENWASSER, 

DONNA

AM

 17 CUE THE BLUE MULLEADY, SEAN  1.50POUND RIDGE NY MULLEADY, SEAN JR
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Old Salem Farm
Circuit Points Ranking

Division: LOW HUNTER 3' (10144) (Cont'd)
Rank Horse Owner Owner Address PointsRider (may be others) Type

 18 FEDERAL EXPRESS THREE PUGS FARM LLC, .  0.50MALVERN PA SWEDENBURG, 

LINDSAY

JR

 18 LIFESTYLE COLEMAN, BARBARA  0.50WELLINGTON FL COLEMAN, ALLISON JR

 19 BLUE BAYOU STOUT, ELIZABETH  0.00RIVERSIDE CT STOUT, ELIZABETH JR

 19 BOLDLY BLUE FIRST BLUE LLC, .  0.00BLUE POINT NY GIACOPELLI, JENNIFER PRO

 19 COOL HAND LUKE MASCOLA, LEA  0.00NEW HAVEN CT MASCOLA, LEA AM

 19 CORRICO JOHNSON, CHRISTY  0.00OLDWICK NJ STEINBERG-GOODMAN, 

PAULA

AM

 19 DREAM D'ELLE MACGILLIVRAY, PAM  0.00CHAPPAQUA NY GIACOPELLI, JENNIFER PRO

 19 ENCORE KRASNE, LILY  0.00WEST HARRISON NY WRIGHT, JENNIFER PRO

Division: SCHOOLING HUNTER (10197)
Rank Horse Owner Owner Address PointsRider (may be others) Type

 1 SUGARBROOK UNVEILED VALIQUETTE, VICTORIA  42.00NEW CANAAN CT VALIQUETTE, LILLIAN JR

 2 SOMERMIST CASSIOPEIA WRIGHT, WILLOW MARY  36.50BREWSTER NY BECKER, ROBERTA JR

 3 ARCTIC PRINCE WARD, MCLAIN  24.00BREWSTER NY WARD, LILLY JR

 4 HANALEI NELSON, DONNA  22.00NORWALK CT WRIGHT, WILLOW 

MARY

JR

 5 SILVER BELLE WHITING, KATHERINE  21.00LARCHMONT NY WHITING, KATHERINE JR

 6 SPOT ON MOSKOWITZ, SOFIA  20.00COLTS NECK NJ HENES, CECE JR

 6 SUMMERLAND SAGE HILL FARM, .  20.00BRIARCLIFF NY VAN ECK, KATE

 7 VENDOME OSWALD, JESSICA  18.00TOLLAND CT SPERLING SCHEUFEN, 

KARALYNE

AM

 8 BE MINE AFFARI EQUESTRIAN LLC, .  16.50HUNTINGTON NY LEE, AURELIA JR

 8 CARRAWAY'S ONE LOVE HAMILTON, TAYLOR  16.50CALVERTON NY HAMILTON, TAYLOR JR

 9 DON'T STOP ME NOW VALIQUETTE, VICTORIA  12.00NEW CANAAN CT VALIQUETTE, VICTORIA JR

 9 ISA W GARGIULO, KATHRYN  12.00ST. JAMES NY MARACIC, ALEXANDRA PRO

 9 NEVER MIND WRIGHT START OUTSOURCING, 

LLC, .

 12.00GREENWICH CT MCKEOWN, REAGAN JR

 10 ATONEMENT FELDMAN, AUDREY  10.00SCARSDALE NY LEITER, MARGOT JR

 10 FARNLEY BELISARIUS CURRAIS, JOE  10.00EAST HAMPTON NY HENES, CE CE JR

 10 MORTON'S ROYAL 

COMMAND

KILMER-CHOI, ELAINE  10.00THORNBURY ON MALONE, ELLIE JR

 10 WEXX TREPETA, MARINA  10.00MOUNT SAINI NY MARACIC, ALEXANDRA PRO

 11 FIRST FROST MORASKI, JODY  9.00NEW HAMPTON NY MURPHY, JESSIE AM

 12 SWEET SPOT DUBSON, MOLLY ROSE  8.50WESTPORT CT CLARKE, ALEXANDRA JR

 13 SOMERMIST CASSIOPEIA WRIGHT, WILLOW MARY  8.00BREWSTER NY WRIGHT, WILLOW 

MARY

JR

 14 STATE OF PLAY WRIGHT START OUTSOURCING, 

LLC, .

 7.00GREENWICH CT JAYANTI, NICO JR

 15 JERSEY BOY MORRISON, ASHLEY HAYDEN  6.50TUSCALOOSA AL BEIRNE, SLOANE JR

 15 RIVALDO AURELIANO, JILL  6.50OLD BROOKVILLE NY CACOSSA, BRITTANY PRO

 16 HOPES-N-DREAMS MORASKI, JODY  6.00NEW HAMPTON NY WOLF, CELESTE JR

 16 LIMONCELLO HDH BELLAFRONTO, LAURA  6.00SOUTH SALEM NY NY BELLAFRONTO, LAURA AM

 16 PALOMA PEPE, LEXI  6.00NEW CANAAN CT WALSH, JESSICA JR

 17 KAMELOT SHEFFIELD FARMS INC., .  4.50MIDDLETOWN NY CARUSO, ANTOINETTE PRO

 17 NEZET BECKER, DIGBY  4.50BEDFORD NY BECKER, DIGBY JR

 18 BEN-JAMMIN' MCCANN, KAREN  4.00ROCHESTER NY PETERSON, NICOLE AM

 18 CHERRYBROOK BLUE 

DAHLIA

VON HARTLEBEN, FIONA  4.00LAFAYETTE HILL PA HISLER, CASSIDY JR

 18 LEGOLAS CLARKE, STEPHANIE  4.00 CT COBB, AUDRA JR

 18 M T POCKETS LONG, MARIA  4.00MEDFORD NJ PATTI, EMMA JR

 19 CONDROFINO GARRETT, HOLLAND  3.00AIKEN SC NOLAN, KATE JR

 20 BEST OF LUCK FUGGER, EMILY  2.50MORRISTOWN NJ EDELL, SAWYER JR

 21 ARTEMAS CAT BERKELEY, ANDREW  2.00RIDGEFIELD CT SHILLING, NINA PRO

 21 CATOU KATCHER, MAYA  2.00SCARSDALE NY KATCHER, MAYA JR

 21 DONNA LATINA MADONNA CERIO, NICOLLE  2.00FAYETTEVILLE NY MORRIS, MICHELLE AM

 22 LOVER BOY BRECHER, LEAH  1.50LAWRENCE NY PLATT, HANNAH JR

 23 FARANDI CURRAIS, JOE  1.00EAST HAMPTON NY HISLER, SADIE JR

 23 NEVERLAND STUBELEK, ANIA  1.00 NY WOOD, MARGARET JR

 23 SPARKLE WEST LANE ENTERPRISES LLC, 

.

 1.00REDDING CT ROTH, RUBY JR

 24 MAROON BELLS CURRAIS, JOE  0.50EAST HAMPTON NY WOOD, MARGARET JR

 25 CHERRYBROOK BLUE 

DAHLIA

SC EQUESTRIAN, .  0.00EAST HAMPTON NY HISLER, CASSIDY JR

 25 GEM CARNUT Z DE BECKER, YUKIMI  0.00KULA HI DE BECKER, YUKIMI AM

 25 MAXIM MITOSZ BRECHER, LEAH  0.00LAWRENCE NY CACOSSA, BRITTANY PRO
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Old Salem Farm
Circuit Points Ranking

Division: WALK- TROT (10238)
Rank Horse Owner Owner Address PointsRider (may be others) Type

 1 RAINDROPS ON ROSES SUCHY, SHIRIN  26.00COLUMBUS OH SUCHY, SHIRIN

 2 FARNLEY ROSIN SWINDON, FRANKIE  22.00SANDY HOOK CT URBANSKI, ADAMINA JR
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